10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Counselor-P9M

Dir.Vol Bureau & Stu Empl

Dir,Student Outr,Eng&Onbd

Mental Health Supervisor

Student Svcs Tech Analyst

Administrative Asst V

Student Servces Coord I

Student Services Coord |

Student Services Spec Il

Asst Supt/VP Student Srvs

Student Services Tech |

Short Term

Short Term

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages
$170,899

$158,810

$120,406

$97,327

$96,886

$95,350

$95,334

$72,868

$68,855

$66,040

$65,461

$49,476

$15,226

$12,648

$12,365

$11,209

$9,413

$9,157



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

Short Term

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

$9,105

$8,672

$8,411

$8,265

$7,649

$7.365

$7,067

$5,951

$5,474

$5,299

$5,235

$4,791

$4,539

$4,443

$4,372

$4,280

$4,158

$4,122



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

Short Term

College Asst

College Asst

Short Term

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

$3,995

$3,912

$3,890

$3,758

$3,518

$3,459

$3,435

$3,276

$3,224

$3,208

$3,158

$3,074

$3,032

$2,848

$2,764

$2,722

$2,707

$2,611



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

Short Term

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

Short Term

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

$2,535

$2,496

$2,429

$2,404

$2,393

$2,178

$1,960

$1,868

$1,819

$1,710

$1,512

$1,418

$1,380

$1,344

$1,269

$1,186

$1,122

$823



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

College Asst

Administrative Asst V

College Asst

College Asst

College Asst

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

$787

$636

$620

$210

$30



