	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Counselor-P9M		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$170,899
2.	Dir.Vol Bureau & Stu Empl	Adjunct	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$158,810
3.	Dir,Student Outr,Eng&Onbd		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$120,406
4.	Mental Health Supervisor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$97,327
5.	Student Svcs Tech Analyst		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$96,886
6.	Administrative Asst V		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$95,350
7.	Student Servces Coord III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$95,334
8.	Student Services Coord I		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$72,868
9.	Student Services Spec II		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$68,855
10.	Asst Supt/VP Student Srvs		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$66,040
11.	Student Services Tech I		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$65,461
12.	Short Term		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$49,476
13.	Short Term		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$15,226
14.	College Asst		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$12,648
15.	College Asst		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$12,365
16.	College Asst		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$11,209
17.	College Asst		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$9,413
18.	College Asst		Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$9,157

19.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$9,105
20.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$8,672
21.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$8,411
22.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$8,265
23.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$7,649
24.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$7,365
25.	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$7,067
26.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$5,951
27.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$5,474
28.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$5,299
29.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$5,235
30.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$4,791
31.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$4,539
32.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$4,443
33.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$4,372
34.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$4,280
35.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$4,158
36.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$4,122

37.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,995
38.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,912
39.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,890
40.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,758
41.	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,518
42.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,459
43.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,435
44.	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,276
45.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,224
46.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,208
47.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,158
48.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,074
49.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$3,032
50.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,848
51.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,764
52.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,722
53.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,707
54.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,611

55.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,535
56.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,496
57.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,429
58.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,404
59.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,393
60.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$2,178
61.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,960
62.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,868
63.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,819
64.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,710
65.	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,512
66.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,418
67.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,380
68.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,344
69.	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,269
70.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,186
71.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$1,122
72.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$823

73.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$787
74.	Administrative Asst V	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$636
75.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$620
76.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$210
77.	College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Student Services	\$30